
FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

CHPTS REGIONAUX OPEN DES MAITRES - 50m CHPTS REGIONAUX OPEN DES MAITRES - 50m
La Rochelle La Rochelle

05 MAI       2019 05 MAI       2019
Rendez-vous à 08h30 DEBUT 10h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

4x50 4Nmix

50 Brasse

100 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

100 Dos

200 Brasse

50 NL

800 NL

200 NL

100 Brasse

50 Dos

200 PAP

100 NL

200 Dos

50 PAP

400 4N

4x50 NLmix

LAPLACE Mélanie (583680) DURAND Frédéric (1763525) 

LAPLACE Mélanie (583680) CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) 
DURAND Frédéric (1763525) 

LAPLACE Mélanie (583680) DURAND Frédéric (1763525) 

CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) 

LAPLACE Mélanie (583680) DURAND Frédéric (1763525) 

00:54:17 00:43:62

00:40:25 00:40:29
00:34:04

02:00:06 01:41:02

00:46:52

01:32:33 01:24:74


